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Valued Member Since 2011

Statement Summary This Period: SECURE EASY
Checking $ 2,782.39 ' & CONVENIENT
Savings $ 546.47 k
Money Market ~ $ 19,153.63 acﬁ:ﬂn)t'g% Syﬁijr
Certificates $ - ‘ A
IRAs/Coverdell  $ ) S iﬁmte digital wallet
Share Total $ 22,482.49 E

= N
r N
FREEDOM CHECKING Account Number: 30549434095
Joint Owners/Authorized Signers:  Peter G Mcgregor
Beginning Balance: 1,312.32 Year to Date Dividends: 0.00
Deposits: 2,590.06 Number of Checks Paid: 0
Withdrawals/Checks Paid: 1,119.99  Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%
Service Charges / Fees: 0.00 For Period 10/01/22 to 10/31/22
Ending Balance: 2,782.39
Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description

10-02 -150.00 1,162.32 Point Of Sale Withdrawal IN *J2BOOKKEEPING SERVI210-9700449
TXUS

10-05 7.99 1,170.31 Point Of Sale Deposit LZC* LegalZoom.com 866-6980053 CAUS

10-05 7.99 1,178.30 Point Of Sale Deposit LZC* LegalZoom.com 866-6980053 CAUS

10-05 7.99 1,186.29 Point Of Sale Deposit LZC* LegalZoom.com 866-6980053 CAUS

10-11 460.00 1,646.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT

10-13 1,481.09 3,127.38 Point Of Sale Deposit ZEL*DAVID B AVEY Visa Direct AZUS
ZEL*DAVID B AVEY

10-24 -960.00 2,167.38 Withdrawal

10-24 -9.99 2,157.39 Point Of Sale Withdrawal GOOGLE *Pinger Inc  855-836-3987
CAUS

10-25 400.00 2,557.39 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT

10-26 225.00 2,782.39 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
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SHARE SAVINGS

Account Number: 20549434000

Joint Owners/Authorized Signers:  Peter G Mcgregor

Beginning Balance: 546.45 Year to Date Dividends: 0.21
Ending Balance: 546.47  Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.04%
Average Daily Balance: 546.45 For Period 10/01/22 to 10/31/22
Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description
10-31 0.02 546.47 Dividend
PREFERRED MONEY MARKET Account Number: 20549434012
Joint Owners/Authorized Signers:  Peter G Mcgregor
Beginning Balance: 19,525.04 Year to Date Dividends: 41.15
Ending Balance: 19,1563.63  Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.22%
Average Daily Balance: 19,210.52 For Period 10/01/22 to 10/31/22
Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description
10-06 -375.00 19,150.04 Withdrawal
10-31 3.59 19,153.63 Dividend
Summary for 2022

IRA Year to Date Dividends:
Other Year to Date Dividends:
Total Year to Date Dividends:

0.00
41.36
41.36




